920 ST GEORGE
920 ST GEORGE STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-1427 Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-1427

$169,900

Cozy 1BR/1BA 1-story features a modern open-concept layout & cathedral ceiling! This
turn-key home is currently a short-term rental but could also be your primary residence. * 1 bath

Bathroom w/ modern vanity & shower. Kitchen w/ appliances, pantry, and large * Residential
peninsula for dining. Huge LR w/ chicago window and high ceilings. Bedroom offers twin * Residential

closets. Extensively renovated... * Active
* 895 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet

Availbl,None,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Shower
Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Amount: 2888.76

ft: 895

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Exclusions: Seller's personal property.
Oven/Range.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 10x21 Main
Kitchen 10x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 15x22 Main
Other Room 5x5 Main
Other Room 2 5x7 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National Folk

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: Alley Entrance,Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Judd Gehl Agent Email: judd@dallairerealty.com

Attribution Contact: Office: 920-569-0827
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